2022 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's

Race Date
October 12, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Taft Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 23 Average Time: 13:02.1
1 2230 Annabelle Punak 6 2 2 12:25.1 12:25.1 0:00.0
2 2229 Joy Promnitz 6 3 5 12:53.1 25:18.3 0:28.0
3 2238 Camrie Thiel 6 4 9 13:01.6 38:20.0 0:36.5
4 2212 Bella Falk 6 6 15 13:19.6 51:39.6 0:54.4
5 2211 EvaEstrada 6 8 23 13:31.2  1:05:10.8 1:06.0
6 2207 Lindsey Costello 6 (12) (35) 13:40.1  1:18:51.0 1:14.9
7 2218 Maddy Krisel 6 (13) (48) 13:42.1  1:32:33.1 1:17.0
8 2232 Chelsea Rosenbaum 6 More Than 7 13:45.2  1:46:18.4 1:20.0
9 2217 Maizy Johnston 6 More Than 7 13:59.4  2:00:17.8 1:34.2
10 2216 Emily Hunt 6 More Than 7 14:01.4  2:14:19.2 1:36.2
11 2224 C.C. Pagorek 6 More Than 7 14:11.9 2:28:31.1 1:46.7
12 2222 Lillian Monk 6 More Than 7 14:14.6  2:42:45.8 1:49.4
13 2215 Alahna Hacker 6 More Than 7 14:16.8  2:57:02.6 1:51.6
14 2225 Harlynn Papa 6 More Than 7 15:48.2  3:12:50.8 3:23.0
15 2209 Delilah Doffin 6 More Than 7 16:13.5 3:29:04.4 3:48.3
16 2205 Abbie Cheranko 6 More Than 7 16:49.1  3:45:53.5 4:23.9
17 2236 Natalie Smolinski 6 More Than 7 16:55.1  4:02:48.7 4:30.0
18 2235 Brooklyn Sheets 6 More Than 7 16:58.2  4:19:46.9 4:33.1
19 2204 Elle Carter 6 More Than 7 17:31.6  4:37:18.6 5:06.5
20 2219 Da'Riyah Martin 6 More Than 7 17:40.9  4:54:59.5 5:15.7
21 2241 Kensley Zentz 6 More Than 7 17:42.6  5:12:42.2 5:17.4
22 2206 Eila Coffey 6 More Than 7 18:16.1  5:30:58.3 5:50.9
23 2210 Delaney Eich 6 More Than 7 18:32.4  5:49:30.8 6:07.3
24 2240 Hunter Watson 6 More Than 7 18:55.7 6:08:26.5 6:30.5
25 2233 Olive Santostefano 6 More Than 7 18:56.9 6:27:23.5 6:31.8
26 2220 Lily McCaskill 6 More Than 7 18:59.8 6:46:23.3 6:34.6
27 2203 Mackenzie Bajo 6 More Than 7 19:16.2  7:05:39.6 6:51.0
28 2213 Aubrey Garcia 6 More Than 7 19:28.1  7:25:07.7 7:02.9
29 2214 Adison Grimes 6 More Than 7 20:14.4  7:45:22.1 7:49.2
30 2227 Maya Petersen 6 More Than 7 21:32.3 8:06:54.4 9:07.1
Team - CWMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 13:54.4
1 2117 Liliana Maldonado 6 1 1 12:05.1 12:05.1 0:00.0
2 2122 Hannah Shirley 6 15 16 14:12.1 26:17.3 2:07.0
3 2114 Kendralll 6 17 33 14:20.4 40:37.7 2:15.3
4 2110 Elisabetta Bedoy 6 20 53 14:23.9 55:01.6 2:18.7
5 2120 IslaRazo 6 22 75 14:30.4  1:09:32.1 2:25.3
6 2112 Addyson Green 6 (25) (100) 14:40.7  1:24:12.9 2:35.6
7 2113 Audry Hiestnad 6 (39) (139) 15:45.9  1:39:58.8 3:40.8

Results available at www.thtiming.com 1 10/12/2022 05:34:03



Race Date
October 12, 2022

Bib No

2022 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's
Final Team Results

Name

Team - CWMS
Team Score (places): 75

8

9
10
11
12
13
14

2116
2111
2121
2124
2119
2118
2115

Lily Luchon

Avery Dorin

Sophia Sexton
Aubrey Villareal
Isabella Parkhurst
Margaret Michailides
Nyah Kirk

Team - WC
Team Score (places): 102

No o~ wDN PR

© 00N 0Ol WN P

el ol
A WN RO

1

2292
2296
2293
2291
2290
2294
2295

Camille Jahoda
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Girls
6th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:54.4
6 More Than 7 15:46.2 1:55:45.0
6 More Than 7 15:54.9 2:11:40.0
6 More Than 7 16:21.5 2:28:01.5
6 More Than 7 16:26.4 2:44:27.9
6 More Than 7 16:42.2 3:01:10.1
6 More Than 7 17:10.1 3:18:20.3
6 More Than 7 17:35.6 3:35:56.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:25.1
6 10 10 13:36.3 13:36.3
6 18 28 14:20.4 27:56.7
6 21 49 14:24.3 42:21.0
6 24 73 14:34.6 56:55.7
6 29 102 15:10.1 1:12:05.9
6 (30) (132) 15:14.9 1:27:20.9
6 (33) (165) 15:22.1 1:42:43.0
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 14:26.6
6 5 5 13:14.6 13:14.6
6 9 14 13:32.6 26:47.3
6 27 41 14:59.6 41:46.9
6 28 69 15:00.9 56:47.8
6 34 103 15:25.1 1:12:13.0
6 (35) (138) 15:25.6  1:27:38.7
6 (36) (174) 15:31.4 1:43:10.1
6 More Than 7 15:40.7 1:58:50.9
6 More Than 7 17:28.1 2:16:19.1
6 More Than 7 17:33.6 2:33:52.7
6 More Than 7 17:36.1 2:51:28.8
6 More Than 7 17:56.9 3:09:25.7
6 More Than 7 18:38.5 3:28:04.3
6 More Than 7 18:57.1 3:47:01.5
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:28.3
6 7 7 13:29.2 13:29.2
2
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Bib No

Name

Team - BF
Team Score (places): 103

2 2047 Josephine Heisel
3 2060 LuciVela
4 2043 Violet Furuness
5 2037 Maddy Bennett
6 2058 Sarah Piech
7 2057 Quinn O'Connor
8 2048 Sydney Herb
9 2036 Lexie Bardoczi
10 2045 Kayla Garcia-Ortiz
11 2039 Lucille Djuyovic
12 2059 Kayla Rafferty
13 2038 Gemma Chargualaf
14 2051 Moira Kalvaitis
15 2053 Addyson Krolik
16 2056 Michaela Novatney
17 2035 Xavia Antrim
18 2054 Mallory Mendoza
19 2042 Zoey Freeman
20 2052 Keira Kramer
21 2049 Emmy Hlinsky
Team - TJ

Team Score (places): 116
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Alina Perez
Eleanor Steiner
Anaia Rupp
Madeline Lowery
Sadie Bartley
Angela Yiannias
Meliah Karver
Ireland VanName
Charlotte Bradley
Phoebe Tudor

Team - Fegely
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2161
2 2163
3 2157
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Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:28.3

23
46
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(140)

(178)

14:19.2
14:32.3
14:42.3
15:18.4
15:33.8
15:42.6
15:46.9
15:49.4
15:59.6
16:30.6
16:35.1
16:56.1
17:07.6
17:11.8
17:54.7
17:55.3
18:32.1
18:40.9
18:55.7
20:18.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:38.4
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25
44
76
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(157)

(199)

13:38.7
13:54.1
14:22.7
15:20.1
15:56.4
16:28.4
16:44.2
17:112.4
18:04.4
18:33.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:18.4
15:53.9
15:57.3

27:48.4 0:50.0

42:20.8 1:03.1

57:03.2 1:.13.1
1:12:21.6 1:49.2
1:27:55.5 2:04.6
1:43:38.1 2:13.3
1:.59:25.1 2:17.7
2:15:14.5 2:20.2
2:31:14.2 2:30.4
2:47:44.8 3:.01.4
3:04:19.9 3:05.9
3:21:16.1 3:26.9
3:38:23.8 3:384
3:55:35.6 3:42.5
4:13:30.4 4:25.5
4:31:25.8 4:26.1
4:49:57.9 5:02.9
5:08:38.8 5:11.7
5:27:34.6 5:26.5
5:47:53.1 6:49.2

13:38.7 0:00.0
27:32.8 0:15.4
41:55.5 0:44.0
57:15.7 1:41.4
1:13:12.1 2:17.6
1:29:40.5 2:49.7
1:46:24.8 3:05.5
2:03:37.2 3:33.6
2:21:41.6 4:25.7
2:40:15.3 4:54.9
14:18.4 0:00.0
30:12.3 1:35.4
46:09.7 1:38.9
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2022 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's

Race Date
October 12, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fegely Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
4 2159 Jesenia Lopez 6 Less Than 5 18:23.3  1:04:33.1 4:04.8
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